REMUNERACION DE PERSONAL CODIGO DEL TRABAJO MARZO 2016
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CALFUMIL
CANIO
CARRASCO
CASTILLO
CIFUENTES
FIGUEROA
FLORES
GAJARDO
GARRIDO
GUTIERREZ
JIMENEZ
LEVICURA
ORELLANA
PENCHULEF
PENA
POBLETE
QUECHUPAN
QUEZADA
QUINELEN
RAMIREZ
RIQUELME
RIQUELME
SANCHEZ
ULLOA
VIDAL
ZENTENO

HUENUL
SANDOVAL
ROJAS

SOTO
CARRASCO
FIERRO
HERNANDEZ
BUSTOS
SANHUEZA
LOZANO
CATRINIR
CATALAN
FIGUEROA
MORA
OPORTO
RIQUELME
RAIN
DURAN
MORALES
CONSTANZO
ERICE
LASTRA

SAN MARTIN
IBANEZ
CORONADO
BUSTOS

RAFAEL DEL CARMEN
MARCELINO

CAMILO IGNACIO
BERNARDO LUIS
JOSE

GUSTAVO ADOLFO
CRISTIAN MATIAS
PEDRO SEGUNDO
ROSANA ALICIA

LUIS ARCADIO

JOSE

EDUARDO SEBASTIAN
HUMBERTO

ELIACER

HECTOR EDGARDO
JACQUELINE DEL CARMEN
JOSE ANTONIO

LUZ GABRIELA
ENRIQUE MANUEL
LUIS ALFREDO

JUAN

WASHINGTON EDUARDO
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No aplica
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diurnas

17,00
40,00
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21,00
17,00
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69.022
182.461

69.516
96.294
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69.022
182.461

69.516
96.294
49.636
32.479
64.175
50.875
37.680
165.774
86.495
99.472
32.481
87.309
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164.176
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01/04/1991 Indefinido
01/02/1992 Indefinido
01/01/2014 Indefinido
11/07/2006 Indefinido
01/01/1981 Indefinido
05/05/2014 28/06/2016
01/09/1998 Indefinido
20/03/2015 Indefinido
22/09/2014 Indefinido
01/01/1981 Indefinido
01/01/1981 Indefinido
01/01/1981 Indefinido
01/01/1981 Indefinido
23/03/2015 Indefinido
01/04/1991 Indefinido
01/01/1981 Indefinido
01/04/1991 Indefinido
01/01/1981 Indefinido
01/04/2015 Indefinido
01/01/1981 Indefinido
01/01/1981 Indefinido
10/03/1995 Indefinido
01/01/1981 Indefinido
20/04/1994 Indefinido
01/01/1993 Indefinido
01/01/1981 Indefinido
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